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Technical Data 
Material: ½" plywood with aluminum backing 

 
  

 
Product Information and Application Use 

The ½-inch plywood panels are attached to an aluminum heat transfer 
sheet. Use with 5/16" Wirsbo hePEX™ plus tubing only.   
 
Cut your labor in half with Uponor’s fully assembled Quik Trak® panels, 
which consist of six panels fastened together with strapping tape. The 
panels are staggered 2 inches on both ends to aid alignment. Use with 
5/16" Wirsbo hePEX plus tubing only. One package includes six panels.  
 
Quik Trak Return Panels are designed with a U-shaped groove to 
complete tubing turns. Each return panel is shipped with a separate 
aluminum sheet for installation beneath the panel.  Use with 5/16" 
Wirsbo hePEX plus tubing only. 

 

 

Description Part 
Number Length Width Thickness Weight 

 Quik Trak 7" x 48" Panels 
Quik Trak 7" x 48" Return Panels 
Quik Trak 7" x 48" x 6 Panels (fully assembled set) 
 

A5060701 
A5060702 
A5060761 

48.0" 
48.0" 
48.0"  

(±2" offset) 

7.0" 
7.0" 
7.0"  

(x 6 panels) 

0.5" 
0.5" 
0.5" 

2.90 lbs. 
2.90 lbs. 
17.35 lbs. 

Installation                              
Place Quik Trak panels on floor surface. Make sure to stagger the seams. Secure one side of the panel with a screw on each end to 
allow for quick realignment of panels. After properly placing the panels, secure each one with 10 screws (5 on each side of the groove). 
Clean any debris from the panel grooves. Apply a thin (⅛") bead of 100% silicone Quik Trak sealant throughout the entire length of the 
groove. The silicone acts as an adhesive agent promoting good heat transfer from the tubing to the panel. Install the tubing according 
to the design. For additional information, refer to the Uponor Quik Trak Installation Manual and the Uponor Radiant Installation 
Handbook. 

Standards                              
N/A 
Codes  
N/A 

Listings  
N/A 

Related Applications Contact Information 
Radiant Heating and Cooling Systems 

 
Uponor, Inc. 
5925 148th Street West 
Apple Valley, MN 55124 USA 
Phone: (800) 321-4739 
Fax: (952) 891-2008 
www.uponor-usa.com 

Uponor Ltd. 
655 Park Street 
Regina, SK S4N 5N1 CANADA 
Phone: (888) 994-7726 
Fax: (800) 638-9517 
www.uponor.ca 
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